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Monday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

Travel
Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  Michigan Veteran Affairs 10 Year Celebration
Michigan State Capitol, Heritage Hall, State Rooms North & South, 110 N. Capitol Ave., Lan

Travel to Lansing Office OR Cooley Law School (depending when you leave previous 

Travel to Cooley Law School; 1 mile, 2 minutes; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  Thomas Cooley Town Hall; WMU Cooley Law School (Main Lobby), 300 S. C

Travel to Lansing Office; Novak, Robin (AG)

TEAMS:  Scheduling Meeting; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON or TEAMS:  Meeting Re: PFAS
If you are in the office, please come to the Executive Conference Room.  Otherwise, please 

TEAMS:  Weekly call with AG re False Slate of Electors
Microsoft Teams Meeting; Osikowicz, Bryant (AG)

TEAMS:  Mtg Re: Democracy Live/Update; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Novak, Robin (AG

Travel to Hotel; Novak, Robin (AG)

Check into Hotel; The Residence Inn, 2841 Hannah Boulevard, Lansing, MI  48823; Novak, 

MONDAY

20
AG Overnight in Lansing - Novak, Robin (AG)

7:00pm - 8:30pm Dinner with boys 

7:00pm - 8:00pm WCJDF - Teams Call(Microsoft Teams Meeting)

7:05pm - 7:15pm Travel to Dinner 

9:00pm - 9:15pm Travel to Hotel When Ready 



2 5/4/2023 6:09 PMNovak, Robin (AG)

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 21, 2023
Tuesday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

Travel to House Office Building; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  Criminal Justice Committee Presentation (House Criminal Justice)
HOB, 124 N. Capitol St., Lansing, MI  48933 (Room 519)
Novak, Robin (AG)

Travel to Lansing Office; Novak, Robin (AG)

TEAMS:  Executive Meeting
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  Division Luncheon with Exec/Bureau Chiefs
Lansing Office - Kelley Library
Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON or TEAMS:  Meeting with Rep. Arbit
If you're in the office, please meet in Executive Conference Room.  If not, please join via Te

Travel to Home (Pickup Alanna Enroute to Event)
1 hour 24 minutes this time of day
Novak, Robin (AG)

Travel to Dearborn; 21 miles, 26 minutes; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  State of the County (Wayne) (Not Speaking)
Ford Community & Performing Arts Center, 15801 Michigan Ave., Dearborn, MI  48126; No

TUESDAY

21

8:00pm - 8:30pm Travel Home When Ready 
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 22, 2023
Wednesday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

Travel; 24 miles, 28 minutes; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  Meet with Dean Richard Bierschbach Re: Wayne Law Commencement; W

IN-PERSON:  Town Hall at Wayne State University
Wayne State University Law School, 471 W. Palmer Ave., Detroit, MI  48202 (Room 2242 - w

Travel Home When Ready; Novak, Robin (AG)

Do Not Schedule
AG Needs to be home by 4:30.
Novak, Robin (AG)

WEDNESDAY

22
AG in Detroit Area - Novak, Robin (AG)
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4
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12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 23, 2023
Thursday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

TEAMS:  Executive Meeting
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Novak, Robin (AG)

TEAMS:  Prep for Bench Meeting with Jud Travel to Detroit Office; Novak, Robin (AG

Stop in Library for March Madness Festivities; Novak, Robin (AG)

ZOOM:  Criminal Division Bench Meeting - 3rd Circuit (Speaking on Jobs Court)
Need Zoom details as date gets closer.
Novak, Robin (AG)

Travel to Investiture; 28 miles, 37+ minutes in rush hour traffic; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  Judge Shelton's Investiture
Oakland County Complex (Board of Commissioners Auditoritum), 1200 N. Telegraph Rd., 
Pontiac, MI  48341
Novak, Robin (AG)

Travel Home When Ready; Novak, Robin (AG)

THURSDAY

23
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 24, 2023
Friday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

AG Out of Office
Novak, Robin (AG)

FRIDAY

24
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 25, 2023
Saturday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

AG Out of Office
Novak, Robin (AG)

SATURDAY

25
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 26, 2023
Sunday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

AG Out of Office
Novak, Robin (AG)

SUNDAY

26
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 27, 2023
Monday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

AG Out of Office
Novak, Robin (AG)

TEAMS:  Weekly call with AG re False Slat
Microsoft Teams Meeting; Osikowicz, Bryan

MONDAY

27
Peter OOO - Novak, Robin (AG)
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 28, 2023
Tuesday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

AG Out of Office
Novak, Robin (AG)

TUESDAY

28
Peter OOO - Novak, Robin (AG)
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 29, 2023
Wednesday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

Do Not Schedule
Novak, Robin (AG)

Travel; 27 miles, 27 minutes; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN-PERSON:  Town Hall with University of Detroit Law School
University of Detroit Mercy School of Law, 651 E. Jefferson Ave., Detroit, MI  48226
Novak, Robin (AG)

Travel Home When Ready; Novak, Robin (AG)

WEDNESDAY

29
Peter OOO (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Novak, Robin (AG)
Robin - Conference in Nashville (Barb Covering) (Flight time is 12:32 p.m. - 2:18 p.m.) - 
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 30, 2023
Thursday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

TEAMS:  Formal Opinions Meeting
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Novak, Robin (AG)

TEAMS:  Weekly call with AG re Unlock Michigan; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Osikowicz,

Elder Abuse Task Force Meeting
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Schueller, Tamara (AG)

TEAMS:  Weekly call with AG re GSC; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Osikowicz, Bryant (AG)

TEAMS:  Town Hall Debrief
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Novak, Robin (AG)

THURSDAY

30
Peter OOO - Novak, Robin (AG)
Robin - Conference in Nashville (Barb Covering) - Novak, Robin (AG)



12 5/4/2023 6:09 PMNovak, Robin (AG)
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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

April 2023March 31, 2023
Friday

Daily Task List
Arrange by: Due Date

Notes

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

TEAMS:  Executive Meeting
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Novak, Robin (AG)

TEAMS:  Scheduling Meeting
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Novak, Robin (AG)

TEAMS:  Prep for Utility Meeting with Gary Torgow and Jerry Norcia (Prep 1 of 2)
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Novak, Robin (AG)

Travel to Ann Arbor; 25 minutes; 19.3 miles; Novak, Robin (AG)

IN PERSON:  Private Event
322 S Main St, Ann Arbor
Novak, Robin (AG)

FRIDAY

31
Alanna's Birthday - Novak, Robin (AG)
Peter OOO - Novak, Robin (AG)
Robin - Conference in Nashville (Barb Covering) (Flight Time is 5:55 p.m. - 8:35 p.m.) - 

7:00pm - 7:30pm Travel Home When Ready 


